67
Biotage® PRESSURE+ 48 and
PRESSURE+ 96
Positive Pressure Manifolds
68 2019 Analytical Sample Preparation Catalog | © Biotage 2019
Biotage® PRESSURE+ 48 and PRESSURE+ 96
Positive Pressure Manifolds
Part Number Description
PPM-96 PRESSURE+ 96 Positive Pressure Manifold 96
position. Includes 1 x 1 mL 96 well collection
plate, 1 x 2 mL 96 well collection plate, 1 x
10 mL 24 well collection plate (waste plate),
96-column sealing gasket, gas supply adaptor
kit (6’ of 1/8” i.d. polyethylene tubing and 1/8”
and 1/4” NPT connectors),
User Manual CD-ROM.
Accessories
PPM-A96-CH PRESSURE+ 96 Tabless 1 mL Column Holder
PPM-A96-SPCR PRESSURE+ 96 Spacer (16 mm) for
µElution Plates
PPM-A96-GSKT PRESSURE+ 96 Sealing Gasket 96 Position
PPM-A96-1024 PRESSURE+ 96 Collection Tray 10 mL 24 Well
PPM-GA PRESSURE+ Gas Supply Adaptor for all Models
Part Number Description
PPM-48 PRESSURE+ 48 Positive Pressure Manifold
48 Position. Includes sealing gasket 48
position, gas supply adaptor kit (6’ of 1/8” i.d.
polyethylene tubing and 1/8” and 1/4” NPT
connectors), waste bin rack, waste bin inserts,
User Manual CD-ROM. Racks must be ordered
separately.
Racks
PPM-A48-1RCK PRESSURE+ 48 SPE Column Rack 1 mL
PPM-A48-3RCK PRESSURE+ 48 SPE Column Rack 3 mL
PPM-A48-6RCK PRESSURE+ 48 SPE Column Rack 6 mL
PPM-A48-1232 PRESSURE+ 48 Sample Vial Rack 12 x 32 mm
PPM-A48-1275 PRESSURE+ 48 Collection Rack 12 x 75 mm
PPM-A48-13100 PRESSURE+ 48 Collection Rack 13 x 100 mm
PPM-A48-16100 PRESSURE+ 48 Collection Rack 16 x 100 mm
415690SP TurboVap P+ Multi Rack
(48 Positions, 12–13 mm Tubes)
415675SP TurboVap P+ Rack
(48 Positions, 16 x 100 mm Tubes)
Accessories
PPM-A48-GSKT PRESSURE+ 48 Sealing Gasket 48 position
PPM-A48-WST PRESSURE+ 48 Waste Bin Inserts, pack of 3
PPM-A48-WSTRCK PRESSURE+ 48 Waste Bin Rack
with Inserts, pack of 3
PPM-GA PRESSURE+ Gas Supply Adaptor
for all Models
Biotage® PRESSURE+ 96 Biotage® PRESSURE+ 48
Biotage® PRESSURE+ 48
and PRESSURE+ 96
Biotage® PRESSURE+ manifolds deliver positive pressure,
parallel processing for 96 well plates, 1 mL, 3 mL and 6 mL
column formats. The systems utilize a consistent, uniform
flow of positive pressure to move both low and high
viscosity liquids through SPE plates and columns.